
1

Training & Placement Cell

Prof. Vipul Go�
Training & Placement Officer

Prof. Hiten Kheni
Co-Dean, Training

Prof. Mahesh Mangukiya
Co-Dean, Placement

It is our privileged to place a record of last five successful years of Training & Placement

Cell with that we have developed strong rela�ons with industries from couple of years.

T & P Cell has been established in year 2013 for providing maximum opportuni�es to

place the students. Training & Placement Cell of SSASIT along with Innova�on and

Development Cell of Shree Swami Atmanand Saraswa� Vidhya Sankul have strong

bondage with many industries all over India. Training and Placement Cell is performing

various ac�vi�es like : -

In this dynamic era of technological innova�ons, it is mandatory that the young minds

of our country be nurtured and encouraged to be placed at the highest pinnacle of

success. SSASIT is one of the ins�tutes that has evolved with �me to be at par with the

global educa�onal world. SSASIT is an exci�ng place to study and grow. It is a place

where thinkers become leaders, a place where the thirst for knowledge fuels our

desire for dis�nc�on. Our faculty members are experts in the areas they teach. The

interac�on between students and professors as well as their challenging work

environments, greatly enriches the educa�onal experience for all.

Training and Internship is an integral and supplementary part of students academic. 

The ins�tute has provided complete infrastructure for effec�ve func�oning of all

trainings. The cell facilitates the process of curricular and co-curricular training of

students besides collabora�ng with leading organiza�ons and ins�tutes in se�ng up

of internship and training program of students.

The cell keeps on invi�ng various companies and reputed firms for delivering seminars,

expert talks, workshops, etc. 

It works to module today's energe�c engineering grades of SSASIT to young corporals of

tomorrow.

The cell is sensi�zed to func�on all through the year towards genera�ng voca�onal

training and internship opportuni�es for the students.

Invi�ng Company for placement

Maintaining Industry Advisory Board

Provide Support for Off Campus

Development of Rela�ons with New Industry

So� Skills Development

Industrial Training

Ins�tu�onal Membership

TPO Meet Symposium

Job fair

Pool Drive

Symposium



2

Student Development Programs by T & P Cell

Team Building Workshop
4    Sept, 2021

German Session in
Mechanical Engineering

by Smart German
7    Sept, 2021

Communica�on Skills
1   July, 2021 

 Interview Skills
22    Sept, 2021

Campus Placement Drive
of Rentech Digital on

22     March, 2022

Company Hunt
30     Sept, 2021

Ap�tude Test
9    Sept, 2021

The Job Environment
And The Skills Require To

Be Excell In Computer Industry
14    Sept, 2021

 Internship Guidelines
& Procedure For Final

Year Students
3    Jan, 2022

MOU with Na�onal group

23    March, 2022

MOU with Bigscal

23     Aug, 2021rd rd

rd
nd

th

thnd

th

st th

th



3

T & P Placement Glimpses (2021 - 2022)



4

T & P Placement Glimpses (2021 - 2022)



5

T & P Placement Glimpses (2021 - 2022)



6

24

40

11

40

08

69

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

20

55

12

88

05

65

27

50

19

35

16

51

34

60

19

20

11

67

45

100

15

100

19

100

Placeement Statistics

Branch wise Selected Students 2021 – 2022

Mechanical

Civil

Computer

Electrical

E & C

Branch

39

23

22

13

12

16

5

19

8

11

20

15

22

9

8

51.00

65.00

100.00

69.00

67.00

No. of
Compies

No. of Placed
Students

% of Placed
Students

10

21

5

8

18

Interested
Students

for Higher Study

Interested
Students

for Placement


