Training & Placement Cell





Prof. Vipul Goti Training & Placement Officer





It is our privileged to place a record of last five successful years of Training & Placement Cell with that we have developed strong relations with industries from couple of years. T & P Cell has been established in year 2013 for providing maximum opportunities to place the students. Training & Placement Cell of SSASIT along with Innovation and Development Cell of Shree Swami Atmanand Saraswati Vidhya Sankul have strong bondage with many industries all over India. Training and Placement Cell is performing various activities like: -

- Inviting Company for placement
- Industrial Training
- Job fair
- Maintaining Industry Advisory Board Institutional Membership
- Pool Drive

- Provide Support for Off Campus
- TPO Meet Symposium
- Symposium

- Development of Relations with New Industry
- Soft Skills Development
- In this dynamic era of technological innovations, it is mandatory that the young minds of our country be nurtured and encouraged to be placed at the highest pinnacle of success. SSASIT is one of the institutes that has evolved with time to be at par with the global educational world. SSASIT is an exciting place to study and grow. It is a place where thinkers become leaders, a place where the thirst for knowledge fuels our desire for distinction. Our faculty members are experts in the areas they teach. The interaction between students and professors as well as their challenging work environments, greatly enriches the educational experience for all.
- Training and Internship is an integral and supplementary part of students academic.
- The institute has provided complete infrastructure for effective functioning of all trainings. The cell facilitates the process of curricular and co-curricular training of students besides collaborating with leading organizations and institutes in setting up of internship and training program of students.
- The cell keeps on inviting various companies and reputed firms for delivering seminars, expert talks, workshops, etc.
- It works to module today's energetic engineering grades of SSASIT to young corporals of tomorrow.
- The cell is sensitized to function all through the year towards generating vocational training and internship opportunities for the students.

STUDENT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS BY T & P CELL



Communication Skills 1st July, 2021



Team Building Workshop 4th Sept, 2021



German Session in Mechanical Engineering by Smart German 7th Sept, 2021



And The Skills Require To
Be Excell In Computer Industry
14th Sept, 2021



Interview Skills 22nd Sept, 2021



Company Hunt 30th Sept, 2021



Internship Guidelines & Procedure For Final Year Students 3rd Jan, 2022



Campus Placement Drive of Rentech Digital on 22nd March, 2022



Aptitude Test 9th Sept, 2021



MOU with Bigscal 23rd Aug, 2021



MOU with National group 23rd March, 2022

T & P Placement Glimpses (2021 - 2022)



HIRPARA TILAK (Electrical) Goldi solar Pvt. Ltd.



Rushang Bakhaswala (Civil) Kalpana Design



Dhruvi kalariya (Computer) Casepoint



Gilitwala Vrusha (Electrical) Memighty Inventions Pvt. Ltd.



(Computer)
Bigscal Technologies

Tiwari Shivpoojan (Mechanical) Premier Looms Mfg

Pvt Ltd

Kanani Devangi



Mihirkumar Chavda (Civil) S D & Associates



Ghori Srushti (E&C) Sai Impex



Smit Kadawala (Computer) Scikey



Patel Zeel (Civil) Amar Found



Parth K. Patel (Computer) Bigscal Technology Pvt. Ltd



Sukhadiya Dev (Mechanical) Sonani Industries Pvt. Ltd.



Nimisha Parekh (Computer) Casepoint



Parth Surti (Civil) Dream Creation



Vivek Barot (Mechanical) ONGC



Jadhav Maheshwari (Civil) Sarjan Architect and Project Consultant

T & P Placement Glimpses (2021 - 2022)



Dabhi Kajalben (Electrical) I. S. Engineers



Koshti Chirag (Electrical) Kashyap Solar



Mitkumar Barvaliya (Civil) Sahjanand Enterprises



Ranpariya Rinkesh (Computer) Bigscal Technologies



Chirag Baldaniya (Mechanical) Blue Star



Dharmi Vyas (Computer) Tagline Infotech



Pa (Ele Go

Parmar Hardik (Electrical) Goldi Solar Pvt. Ltd.



Vaghasiya Savan (Electrical) Universal Power System Pvt Ltd



Rathod Rahul (Computer) ExhiByte Solution



VIRANI AKSHAY (Electrical) Yogi Scooters



Italiya Hiren (Electrical) Heaven Solar



Sojitra Niraj (E&C) Optimumbrew Technology LLP



Khanpara Priti (E&C) Einfochips



Bhagat Nisarg (Mechanical) Sarin Technology India Pvt Ltd



Savani Smitkumar (Computer) Bigscal Technology Pvt. Ltd

T & P Placement Glimpses (2021 - 2022)



Chevli Harsh (Civil) Riva Construction



Chintan Majiwala (Civil) Drillers Infra



Chetan More (Mechanical) Omeel Coils



Gandhi Rishi (Mechanical) Akshar Thread Co.



Brijesh Vekariya (Civil) J.M. Vaghashiya



Modi Jeet (Electrical) White Lion



Aagam Shah (Civil) Real Value Consulting Service



Kaushik Prajapati (Civil) Nidhi Construction



Deep K. Modi (Civil) Amar Found



Krinaben Dhakecha (Civil) HOG Projects/ tathastu design studio



Patil Tushar (Mechanical) Brahmani Furniture



Babaiwala Sarthik (Mechanical) Dentalline laboratory



Patel Parth (Mechanical) Avinash Texpro Engineering



Ankit Makawana (Mechanical) Omeel Coils



Keyur Vekariya (Civil) Hindva Developers

Placeement Statistics

Placement Statistics		Comp.	Civil	Mech.	EC	Elect.
2019-20	No. of Companies	45	20	27	34	24
	% of Students Selected	100	55	50	60	40
2020-21	No. of Companies	15	12	19	19	11
	% of Students Selected	100	88	35	20	40
2021-22	No. of Companies	19	05	16	11	08
	% of Students Selected	100	65	51	67	69

Branch wise Selected Students 2021 - 2022

Branch	Interested Students for Higher Study	Interested Students for Placement	No. of Compies	No. of Placed Students	% of Placed Students
Mechanical	10	39	16	20	51.00
Civil	21	23	5	15	65.00
Computer	5	22	19	22	100.00
Electrical	8	13	8	9	69.00
E & C	18	12	11	8	67.00